
P.S.A.A. Girls Lacrosse

PSAA VARSITY GIRLS LACROSSE

2015 FINAL STANDINGS

Team                                         Games                    Wins                Losses                   Pct.                 GB
Y- Portledge 6 6 0 1.000 --
X-Long Island Lutheran 6 4 2 .667 2
Staten Island Academy 6 2 4 .333 4
Masters School 6 0 6 .000 6

Y- PSAA Champion & Regular Season Champion
X- Clinched Berth in Championship Game

Most Valuable Player
Elizabeth Gahagan; Portledge 

Coach of the Year
Lauren Scipione; Portledge 

PRIVATE SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2015 GIRLS VARSITY LACROSSE SCHEDULE

DATE HOME AWAY
TIME/

RESULT

Tue. Mar. 24, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Cardinal Spellman 12-1

Fri. Mar. 27, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Fieldston School 9-8

Mon. Mar. 30, 2015 George W. Hewlett Long Island Lutheran 9-5

Tue. Mar. 31, 2015 St. Dominic Long Island Lutheran 5-3

Wed. Apr. 01, 2015 Marymount School Staten Island Academy PPD

Mon. Apr. 06, 2015 Masters School Chapin School 11-17

Tue. Apr. 07, 2015 Portledge School Rye Country Day School 8-18

Wed. Apr. 08, 2015 Portledge School (1-0) Staten Island Academy (0-1) 18-5 PSAA



Wed. Apr. 08, 2015 Dalton School Masters School 14-8

Fri. Apr. 10, 2015 Brearley School Staten Island Academy 16-9

Sat. Apr. 11, 2015 Portledge School (2-0) Masters School (0-1) 18-1 PSAA

Tue. Apr. 14, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (0-1) Portledge School (3-0) 4-16 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 15, 2015 Portledge School Poly Prep 16-17

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Trinity School Masters School 17-1

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (1-1) Staten Island Academy (0-2) 14-8 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 17, 2015 Portledge School Marymount School 12-2

Sat. Apr. 18, 2015 Staten Island Academy (1-2) Masters School (0-2) 12-5 PSAA

Mon. Apr. 20, 2015 Hackley School Portledge School 18-7

Mon. Apr. 20, 2015 Masters School Sacred Heart PPD to 5/4

Wed. Apr. 22, 2015 Masters School (0-3) Long Island Lutheran (2-1) 6-11 PSAA

Wed. Apr. 22, 2015 Sacred Heart Portledge School 10-12

Fri. Apr. 24, 2015 Staten Island Academy (1-3) Portledge School (4-0) 6-17 PSAA

Fri. Apr. 24, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Trinity School 3-10

Sat. Apr. 25, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Holy Child 2-14

Sat. Apr. 25, 2015 Marymount School Masters School 11-3

Mon. Apr. 27, 2015 Portledge School Riverdale Country School 13-12

Mon. Apr. 27, 2015 Dalton School Long Island Lutheran 5-13

Tue. Apr. 28, 2015 School of the Holy Child Portledge School 15-6

Wed. Apr. 29, 2015 Staten Island Academy Spence School 14-4

Wed. Apr. 29, 2015 Long Island Lutheran Our Lady of Mercy 15-3

Thu. Apr. 30, 2015 Long Island Lutheran (3-1) Masters School (0-4) 8-5 PSAA

Fri. May. 01, 2015 Sacred Heart Staten Island Academy 6-16

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Poly Prep Long Island Lutheran 17-2

Mon. May. 04, 2015 Dalton School Portledge School 9-18

Wed. May. 06, 2015 Portledge School (5-0) Long Island Lutheran (3-2) 20-3 PSAA



Wed. May. 06, 2015 Chapin School Staten Island Academy 14-8

Thu. May. 07, 2015 Masters School (0-5) Staten Island Academy (2-3) 7-11 PSAA

Fri. May. 08, 2015 Staten Island Academy (2-4) Long Island Lutheran (4-2) 6-7 PSAA

Sat. May. 09, 2015 Masters School (0-6) Portledge School (6-0) 5-18 PSAA

P.S.A.A. CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

HOST: Portledge School

Tue. May. 12, 2015 Long Island Lutheran @ Portledge 7-15


